
Department/Program Name BLDG ROOM Phone email

Administration Vacant

Advising Tina Dexter BRNG 1141 43672 dextert@purdue.edu

African American Studies Matildia Stokes BRNG 6182 45680 mstokes@purdue.edu

American Studies Brandi Plantenga HEAV G8 47161 bplante@purdue.edu

Anthropology Jill Aldridge STON 219 67400 jaldridg@purdue.edu

Communication Lori Wolf BRNG 2115 48603 llwolf@purdue.edu

English - Faculty Josh Kaminski HEAV 324 43740 jdkamins@purdue.edu

English - Graduate Student Julie Henderson HEAV 324 43746 jhenders@purdue.edu

History Julie Knoeller UNIV 231 44132 juliek@purdue.edu

Philosophy Vickie Sanders BRNG 7105E 44275 sanders@purdue.edu

Political Science Brenda Dittmar BRNG 2299 44161  bdittmar@purdue.edu

School of Languages and Cultures Twyla Gibson SC 128 43828 tdgibson@purdue.edu

Sociology - Faculty Karen Studebaker STON 301 44666 studebak@purdue.edu

Sociology - Graduate Student Candy Lawson STON 303 44668 lawsoncl@purdue.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Stephanie Brackett PAO 2165 43074 brackets@purdue.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Heather Philhower PAO 1190 42787 hphilhow@purdue.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Ann Nicoson PAO 3121 43058 anicoson@purdue.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Sally Unser PAO 3121 48662 sunser@purdue.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Karla Welchans PAO 2179 43708 kwelchan@purdue.edu

Women's, Gender, & Sexuality Studies Kim Vestal BRNG - 46295 vestalk@purdue.edu
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